Entre Dhuis Et Marne

106891
Pomponne () le 08/05/2012
FFA

Trail - Course Nature / (08/05/2012)  entre dhuis et marne 00:00:00
1 DAVIET Jean-Sebastien SEM /1974 59'44"
2 SEVESTRE Cyrille SEM /1983 1h02'47"
3 PEUREUX Guillaume V1M /1972 1h04'19"
4 CAPDEVILA DOMINIQUE 1081179 SEM /1974 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 1h06'11"
5 BACHELARD CYRILLE 130197 SEM /1984 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 1h08'42"
6 LEGUEREAU Patrice V1M /1970 1h09'06'"
7 COURTIER ROMAIN SEM /1979 1h10'09"
8 SAVE SONIA 1151993 V1F/1972 ASCHELLES 077 I-F 1h10'26"
9 CHEVRIER MATHIEU 1453543 SEM /1986 ASCHELLES 077 I-F 1h10'29"
10 CHAPUISPHILIPPE 1115396 V2M /1956 1h10'44"
11 LEROY DUCARDONNOY V2M /1963 1h11'38"
12 LARSONNEUR DAVID V1M /1970 1h11'51"
13 NOURTIER NICOLAS SEM /1982 1h12'00"
14 CAUMONT ALEXANDRE V1M /1964 1h12'06"
15 STURTZER Yves V1M / 1965 1h12'33"
16 CHEVALIERERIC 720600 V2M /1961 BUSSY RUNNING 077 I-F 1h12'35"
17 LOPESCOSTA ARMANDO V2M /1959 1h12'36"
18 ZUTTER JEAN-MARC 322834 V2M /1960 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 1h13'26"
19 DELVAL ALAIN 434934 V3M /1948 USOLYMPIQUEDE CHELL 077 I-F 1h14'07"
20 DESMOULINS Hugues SEM /1976 1h14'15"
21 PALVADEAU MARC 568990 VEM /1954 USOLYMPIQUEDE CHELL 077 I-F 1h14'43"
22 COLLOMB Frederic V1M /1969 1h14'45"
23 MURER PASCAL 1409477 VIM /1965 USM GAGNY 093 I-F 1h14'56"
24  PRIEUR DANY T175928 V2M /1959 CT 1h14'58"
25 PEREIRA Joaquim (POR) V2M / 1957 1h15'02"
26 VALLEMONT HERVE 1170633 V2M /1957 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 1h15'08"
27 COUVREUR PIERRE 949725 V2M /1956 USOLYMPIQUEDE CHELL 077 I-F 1h15'23"
28 BONNERAVE CLAUDE 349134 V2M /1956 ESSAINT PATHUSOISSE 077 I-F 1h15'25"
29 ZOLLER JEAN SEM /1985 1h15'39"
30 LIOTTIER PHILIPPE 552880 V1M /1970 BUSSY RUNNING 077 I-F 1h15'57"
31 CABRAL DEBRITO 318489 VEM /1957 USM GAGNY 093 I-F 1h16'13"
32 MERCKY SEBASTIEN 555214 SEM /1977 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 1h16'14"
33  COLLOT PHILIPPE 1187438 VEM /1963 USOLYMPIQUE DE CHELL 077 I-F 1h16'52"
34 CROSNIERERIC 1187944 V1M /1972 BUSSY RUNNING 077 I-F 1h17'06"
35 BASSEREAU CHRISTOPHE 1187798 V1M /1972 BUSSY RUNNING 077 I-F 1h17'45"
36 GALLET MICHEL 581856 V3M /1950 USOLYMPIQUEDECHELL 077 I-F 1h17'56'"
37 CHAUVIN PATRICK 310827 V2M /1956 LESFELESDU FOOTINGF 077 I-F 1h18'06"
38 BATOUL DAVID SEM /1977 1h18'12"
39 TILLARD JEAN-PIERRE 562864 V2M /1959 1h18'40"
40 SONGIS SAMUEL V1M /1968 1h18'49"
41 LEMERCIER PASCALE 680147 VEF/1963 USOLYMPIQUEDECHELL 077 I-F 1h18'49"
42  GONTIER FERNAND 448406 V2M /1960 ASPHALTE 94 0% I-F 1h18'50"
43 AMAUDRUT PASCAL 1258430 V2M /1961 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 1h18'58'"
44  AMORY RENAUD T174265 V1M /1968 CT 1h19'33"

DAILLY ALEXANDRE SEM /1988 1h19'34"
46 TEKAYA EMMANUEL V1M /1970 1h19'43"
47  PIERRE-JUSTIN FRANCK V2M / 1962 1h19'52"
48 DEHANNE PATRICE (BEL) 1269817 SEM /1979 MARNEET GONDOIREA 077 I-F 1h19'56"
49  BINET JEAN-MARIE 722601 SEM /1976 1h19'56"
50 DUCROCQ Patrice V2M /1961 1h20'12"
51 DELON JEROME V1M / 1967 1h20'18"
52 FRENCH ANDREW V1M / 1967 1h20'40"
53 LEBOISPASCAL 1409452 V1M /1964 USM GAGNY 093 I-F 1h20'51"
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CHEVREUX CHRISTIAN
DUMINY JULIEN
SAUDUN JEAN-MARC
MANTOUX YVES
CHIRON JEAN-PHILIPPE
RIPOLL JEAN-LUC
PLANCY JOCELYN
SCHUCK CLAUDINE
SAJA DANIEL
TRICOTET BRUNO
PRUGNOT JEAN-LOUIS
LEBRUN SERGE

PFAAB FLORENCE
TEYSSANDIER DENIS
DEFORTESCU ERIC
AUBERGER LAURENT
FREDERIC PASCAL
QUAGEBEUR JEAN-MARC
IBOUTH JEAN-PHILIPPE
FLORANGE SYLVIE
GOURDIN PASCAL
FELICIEN GILBERT
COUDERE FRANCK
BRUN ALAIN

CAROFF REMI

PROFIT REGIS

NADJAR LIONEL

ALl MOUSSA KADER
BERNARD PATRICK
DUJARDIN BRUNO
GOIX LAURENT
MALINSKI LAETITIA
MACHIN GERARD
JACQUES GERARD
KERHOMEN SERGE
QUENISSET ERIC
LOURENCO CHRISTOPHE
PERREAU XAVIER
METAIRIE ERIC
BOURDEAU SERGE
LESOURD CLAUDE
LEFEBVRE CHRISTOPHE
MASSON VINCENT

DA COSTA DELPHIM
STRIEBIG XAVIER
ROUX JEAN-CLAUDE
SONGIS SANDRINE
BENSEKHRI DJAMAL
BURGUN TOM
MACHEREY FRANCOIS
JEAN CHRISTIAN
MIGNARDOT AURORE
BALLUT FABIEN
SCHILLINGER PATRICK
NOBLE PATRICK
BARAILLER THIERRY
TARBOURIECH LAURENT
TASSI SYLVIE
WYDOUW GUILLAUME
JACOBSMYRIAM
TERNON RODOLPHE

112949

484761
1081186
115250

275826

762193
434841
804344
203140
1290096

210050
671913
342507

140735
306917
1262695
1379584
745643
394139
718986
1052952
491198
677295

1115939
1190862

1144134

643376

495988

1204524

174179

1332111

1366099

1008605

1091309
1115699

V2M /1960
SEM /1977
SEM /1980
V3M /1948
V2M /1962
V3M /1951
V1M /1967
V2F /1955

V1M /1964
V1M /1964
V2M / 1957
V3M /1949
SEF /1983

V2M /1954
V1M /1967
SEM /1975
V1M /1968
V1M / 1966
V2M /1961
V1F /1968

V1M /1964
V2M /1958
V1M /1969
V2M /1962
V1M /1969
V1M /1969
V1M /1970
V1M /1965
V2M / 1956
V1M /1967
V1M / 1966
SEF /1979

V3M /1952
V3M /1951
VEM /1964
V1M /1967
V1M /1972
V1M /1964
V1M /1967
V1M /1973
V3M /1951
V1M /1972
SEM /1974
V1M / 1966
V1M / 1966
V2M /1960
SEF /1974

V1M /1964
ESM /1992
V2M /1958
V1M /1973
V1F/ 1971

V1M /1967
V1M /1968
V2M /1955
V1M /1968
V1M /1969
V1F/ 1967

V1M /1969
V1F/ 1967

V2M /1958

USM GAGNY

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHELL
MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
USOLYMPIQUE DE CHELL

CSMEAUX

USM GAGNY

USM GAGNY
MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

USM GAGNY
ES SAINT PATHUS-OISSE

BUSSY RUNNING

CS COURTRY
USOLYMPIQUE DE CHELL
BUSSY RUNNING

BUSSY RUNNING

BUSSY RUNNING

BUSSY RUNNING

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHELL
BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHL
USOLYMPIQUE DE CHELL

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

USM GAGNY
USM GAGNY

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

BUSSY RUNNING
BUSSY RUNNING
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I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
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1h21'02"
1h21'08"
1h21'09"
1h21'18"
1h21'32"
1h21'36"
1h21'50"
1h21'57"
1h22'02"
1h22'10"
1h22'12"
1h22'27"
1h22'46"
1h22'57"
1h23'26"
1h23'56"
1h24'06"
1h24'16"
1h24'37"
1h24'48"
1h25'07"
1h25'14"
1h25'17"
1h25'56"
1h26'21"
1h26'22"
1h26'35"
1h26'46"
1h26'47"
1h26'48"
1h26'49"
1h26'49"
1h27'03"
1h27'08"
1h27'25"
1h27'41"
1h27'57"
1h28'02"
1h28'02"
1h28'10"
1h28'14"
1h28'19"
1h28'28"
1h28'47"
1h28'50"
1h28'53"
1h29'01"
1h29'04"
1h29'15"
1h29'20"
1h29'50"
1h29'59"
1h30'07"
1h30'15"
1h30'21"
1h30'21"
1h30'26"
1h30'44"
1h31'15"
1h31'16"
1h31'16"
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MARTIN THIERRY
ORANGE JEAN-PAUL
CHAUCHEPRAT CEDRIC
HAMICHE FAYCAL
JUY PHILIPPE

GROIA BRUNO

FAURE YVES
RECIPON CATHERINE
NEGRE LOUIS

FAULIN JOSE-MANUEL
MASSOT BRUNO
MARTINA JACQUES
ALIGON MARIA JOHANNA
BERTRAND ISABELLE
LEFI MADY

TOYER MARIE-ESTELLE
RICHARD JEAN-MARC
COUSIN MICHEL
PELUD ARNAUD

FOLL EMMANUEL
SIMONNET OLIVIER
LUCASOLLIVIER
LOUANDRE DOMINIQUE
TERNON SUZY
GARCIA NICOLAS
HAIE JEAN-PIERRE
BLONDIN FREDERIC
VERGER THIERRY
DOSDA STEPHANE
TERRE JEAN-NOEL
GRASHERVE

MOYON VINCENT
CHARLOT DANIEL
GROS SERGE
DEWAELE CHRISTIAN
FRITSCH ALAIN

LE DIZESEVELYNE
AUBOURG FRANCOIS
BALITEAU
CLARISSOU CECILE
BALITEAU ANDRE
JARJR BILEL

DI MEO JEAN-PIERRE
GASTON OLIVIER
EPAIN DANIEL
GUITOT JACQUES
PARIN GILLES

MELRO JACQUES
GALLI ALAIN
BABADJAN JOELLE
DESBIOLLES JEROME
DUPAN MARIANNE
DUCROCQ FRANCOISE
DOS SANTOS MARGUERITE
POUGET JEAN-MARC
HERVIER JEAN
GANZER JEAN-MARIE
TRAEGER ISABELLE
TEYSSANDIER CATHERINE
MARIANI NICOLINO
CHEVALIER PATRICIA

529963

1136207

458871

1188137
1072651
1310232

579277

1040481
301450

113469
299402
342177

568972

1218097

151721

803957

1204528
568997
568981
160978
671640
510739

V2M /1960
V1M /1965
SEM /1978
SEM / 1986
V2M /1962
VEM /1969
V1M /1972
V2F /1956

V2M /1959
V1M /1969
V1M /1970
V1M / 1966
VEF /1964
SEF /1974

SEF /1977

V1F/ 1972

V1M /1969
V2M /1961
SEM /1974
V1M /1967
V1M /1964
V1M /1970
V3M /1951
V2F /1955

SEM /1975
V2M /1958
V1M /1971
V1M /1972
SEM /1982
V2M / 1956
V1M /1970
V1M /1968
V2M / 1956
V1M /1969
V3M /1950
V1M /1972
V1F /1965

SEM /1981
V1F/ 1971

V1F /1969

V1M /1967
SEM /1975
V1M /1973
SEM /1982
V2M /1958
V3M /1951
V2M /1962
V1M /1964
V2M /1961
V2F /1962

V1M /1971
V1F /1966

V1F/ 1964

V1F /1968

V2M / 1956
V2M / 1957
V2M / 1956
V2F /1956

V2F / 1960

V1M /1964
V1F/ 1973

BUSSY RUNNING

USM GAGNY

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETI

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETI
LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETI

USM GAGNY
USM GAGNY

BUSSY RUNNING

077

093

077

093

093
093

093
093

077

I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHELL 077 I-F

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

BUSSY RUNNING
USOLYMPIQUE DE CHELL
USOLYMPIQUE DE CHELL
USOLYMPIQUE DE CHELL
MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
USM GAGNY
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077

077

077

077
077
077
077
077
093

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

1h31'17"
1h31'17"
1h31'18"
1h31'34"
1h31'35"
1h31'40"
1h31'45"
1h32'13"
1h32'27"
1h33'02"
1h33'06"
1h33'09"
1h33'09"
1h33'32"
1h33'32"
1h33'43"
1h33'43"
1h33'54"
1h34'02"
1h34'14"
1h34'16"
1h34'18"
1h34'47"
1h34'48"
1h34'58"
1h35'06"
1h36'18"
1h36'25"
1h36'36"
1h36'46"
1h36'53"
1h37'05"
1h37'19"
1h37'28"
1h37'43"
1h37'48"
1h37'52"
1h37'56"
1h37'59"
1h37'59"
1h37'59"
1h38'10"
1h38'19"
1h38'45"
1h38'46"
1h38'46"
1h39'03"
1h39'08"
1h39'08"
1h39'11"
1h39'20"
1h39'23"
1h39'45"
1h39'59"
1h40'01"
1h40'02"
1h40'02"
1h40'22"
1h40'28"
1h40'53"
1h41'01"
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BOUARABA SAIDA
PIERRE-JUSTIN Christelle
FROMONT BEATRICE
HENRICKSEN FREDERIC
GUALTIERI MARTINE
GARCIA CHANTAL
LAURENS STEPHANIE
GUIOUILLIER CHRISTINE
GOBIN-HULIN STEPHANIE
NICODEME DAMIEN
OWIECZKA ALICE
COLOMBO SEBASTIEN
PRIEUR ISABELLE
BOULANGER DENIS
BLERON CLAIRE

DA SILVA MAGALY
COUSSEINS DOROTHEE
BONAMY CHRISTOPHE
OLLIER SERGE

OLLIER STEPHANE
ANTOINE MICHEL
MARINO MARIA
DEWAELE OCEANE

DA SILVA JOAQUIM
MERIGOT BEATRICE
DUFFAUD OLIVIER
QUATREHOMME ARNAUD
BOTHOREL RAYMOND
PRUGNOT PASCALE
WEINANDT CHRISTINE
DEGARDIN CHRISTELLE
AUBERGER MAGALI
FREDERIC ISABELLE
GARCIA KAREN
BOURSIER MICHELE
DECOUX ANNIE
GUIBELIN NADIA

ZAGO MARIE-CLAUDE
SCHIRRER CLAUDINE
VOINEY BLONDIN PATRICIA
VIENNE NICOLAS
TREHEIN STEPHANE
GARDNER SANDRINE
MORICE DOMINIQUE
LEFEBURE LAURENT
BORREGUERO DANIELLE
PECHART ISABELLE
ARMSTRONG-BULLOCK
GALUPESTELLE
GALUP DOMINIQUE
GASSIER RACHEL
LAFAYE VERONIQUE
MOURGUES EVELYNE
PETIOT NATHALIE
CADIERNO SYLVIE
BACH MICHEL
MARQUET CHRISTINE
ATTAL ALEXIA
BOULANGER ARMELLE
POLLIOT LOUISE

FUTO PAULE

1054101

1160098

1197586

1345231
T174610
1288144

1322932
281220

200588
762198

1382084

1382075

216916

1331159

1183646
647485

1099828

1202456

362579
878910

295277
392001

VEF/1971
V1F/ 1973
V1F/ 1967
V1M /1964
V2F /1959
V2F /1961
SEF /1975
V1F/ 1967
SEF /1979
SEM /1974
ESF /1991
V1M /1971
V1F /1969
SEM /1980
SEF /1975
SEF /1978
SEF /1982
VEM /1962
VEM /1949
SEM /1974
V3M /1948
V2F /1962
SEF /1977
V1M /1965
V1F/ 1972
SEM /1977
SEM /1976
VEM /1951
V2F / 1960
V1F/ 1971
V1F/ 1970
SEF /1976
V1F /1968
SEF /1977
V2F /1955
V1F /1969
SEF /1981
VEF /1963
VEF /1956
V1F/ 1973
SEM /1984
SEM /1975
V1F/ 1971
V2F /1955
V3M /1952
V3F /1948
V1F /1966
V1F /1969
V1F/ 1973
V1M /1972
SEF /1975
V1F /1969
V1F /1966
V1F /1965
V2F / 1960
V3M /1946
V2F /1955
SEF /1977
V1F /1965
V3F /1947
V4F /1938

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETI

MARNE LA VALLEE ATH

UA VILLENOY
UA VILLENOY

USM GAGNY
USM GAGNY

BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHL
BUSSY ST GEORGES ATHL

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETI
LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETI
LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETI

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETI

LIVRY GARGAN ATHLETI

MARNE ET GONDOIRE A
MARNE ET GONDOIRE A

USOLYMPIQUE DE CHELL
USOLYMPIQUE DE CHELL
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077

093

077

077
077

093
093

077
077

093
093
093

093

093

077
077

077
077

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

1h41'02"
1h41'02"
1h41'03"
1h41'10"
1h41'48"
1h41'53"
1h42'04"
1h42'07"
1h42'11"
1h42'20"
1h42'25"
1h42'28"
1h42'46"
1h43' 08"
1h44'52"
1h45'38"
1h45'38"
1h46'22"
1h46'28"
1h46'29"
1h46'39"
1h46'55"
1h47'04"
1h47'15"
1h47'25"
1h47'37"
1h47'38"
1h48'10"
1h48'12"
1h48'50"
1h49'26"
1h49'43"
1h49'47"
1h51'51"
1h51'57"
1h51'57"
1h54'03"
1h54'14"
1h54'25"
1h54'26"
1h54'30"
1h54'30"
1h55'50"
1h55'50"
1h55'58"
1h56'56"
1h56'56"
1h57'00"
1h57'02"
1h57'04"
1h57'28"
1h58'34"
1h58'35"
1h58'35"
1h58'36"
1h58'36"
1h58'36"
1h58'37"
1h58'37"
2h00'17"
2ho2'27"
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POLLIOT JEAN-CLAUDE
LOUVRIER PATRICK
LOUVRIER ANNE-LISE
POIRIER JEAN-FRANCOIS
GRAVIER VERONIQUE
CORDOIN HERVE
SONGISELSA

PAGAT BEATRICE
ROUET SANDRINE
SANGAN MAURICE
DUVAL GILLES
SIMONOT FLORENCE
FALLA GILLES
BENGUIGUI DIDIER

864183 V3M /1949 USOLYMPIQUEDECHELL 077 I-F

1199562
568999

829754

V2M /1958
V2F /1958
V2M /1954
V1F/ 1964
V1M /1971
V2F /1963
V2F / 1960
SEF /1977
V2M /1954
V3M /1953
V2F / 1960
V1M /1967
HAN /
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2h03'30"
2h04'11"
2h04'15"
2h04'18"
2h06'26"
2h06'53"
2h07'44"
2h09'39"
2h11'20"
2h11'22"
2h11'32"
2h12'46"
2h12'59"
2h1321"
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